HDL-450DS Double-Servo High Speed Packaging Machine
Product description:
Suitable for packaging kinds of regular objects such as biscuits, rice kipsies treats, etc
Features:
1,  Dual servo motors and single frequency conversion control, bag length can be set and cut in
one step, saving time and film.
2,  New outlook design which is beautiful and easy to operate.
3,  Automatic stop in case of material absence, run film cutter stop, push material automatic make
up.
4,  Temperature control module inside, temperature independent PID control, accurate and
suitable for packaging different material.
5,  Prevent from cutting material function without stop, prevent from cutting material, improve the
operating efficiency of the machine and reduce equipment loss.
6,  Touch interface, easy and quick setting and operating. Self failure diagnosis, clear failure
display.
7,  Positioned stop function, without sticking cutter or wasting film.
8,  Simple driving system, reliable working, convenient maintenance.
9,  All control is realized though software, easy for function adjusting and technical upgrade.
Specifications:
Type HDL-450DS
Film width Max. 450mm
Bag length 120-450mm
Bag width 50~160mm
Product height 10~80mm
Film roll diameter Max. 320mm
Packing speed 30～350
Power  220V,50/60HZ,3.2Kw
Machine size (L)4200×(W)960×(H)1520mm
Weight 500Kg